
Annual value of home 
as of Dec 31, 2018

Up to
$13,000

$13,001 to
$21,000 To be paid on

Source: MINISTRY OF FINANCE   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

NOTE: For Singaporeans aged 21 years and above in 2019 with an
assessable income of $28,000 or less for year of assessment 2018.
Individuals who own more than one property are not eligible.

MGP: Merdeka Generation Package
PGP: Pioneer Generation Package
GSTV: GST Voucher

*Citizens 60 years and above who are not eligible for the
Merdeka Generation Package and the Pioneer Generation Package
can receive the Five-Year Medisave top-up.

Medisave top-up amount

Five-year
Medisave
top-up MGP* PGP* GSTV Total

Age
in 2019
(years)

50 to 59
60 to 64

65 to 69

70 to 74

75 to 79

80 to 84

85 and
above

$100
$200

$200 Up to
$250
Up to
$250
Up to
$350
Up to
$350
Up to
$450

$200

$400

$600

$800

$100
Up to
$200
Up to
$450
Up to
$450
Up to
$750
Up to
$950
Up to
$1,250

Bene�ts for those eligible

GST VOUCHER PAYMENTS

Cash payment
Bicentennial
payment

$300
$300

$150
$150

Aug 1, 2019
November 2019

MEDISAVE TOP-UPS


